
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:03 PM Page 1 of 18

MORNING ROUTES:

Oxon Hill High

BUS 013
07:39 AM 13505 WILLIAM BEANES RD

07:51 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

07:55 AM WOODYWARD AND JOHENSU DR

08:02 AM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST

08:09 AM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

08:11 AM 7710 WOODYARD FARM RD

08:17 AM HEARTWOOD LN & WOODYARD CIR

08:23 AM EVELYN LA AND DANGERFIELD RD

08:26 AM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

08:31 AM SHACKELFORD WAY AND DANGERFIELD RD

08:36 AM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

08:41 AM 9600 DANGERFIELD RD

08:47 AM GOLDFIELD PL AND DRAWBRIDGE CT

08:52 AM FOXBRANCH CT & SURRATTS MANOR DR

08:56 AM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

09:03 AM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

BUS 077
07:46 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & MARLBORO CROSSING CT

07:51 AM BLACKSTONE AVE & HEATHERLEIGH DR

08:03 AM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

08:10 AM CHIP SHOT LN & PUTTERS CT & WALLACE LN

08:20 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & HEATHERMORE BLVD

08:24 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

08:29 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

08:35 AM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

08:38 AM WACO DR AND HOLLAWAY DR (!)

08:43 AM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

08:50 AM BRADOON PL AND DRESSAGE DR

08:56 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

BUS 542
07:42 AM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS (NE)

07:47 AM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

07:50 AM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

07:56 AM AUTH RD & MORRIS AVE

08:00 AM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

08:04 AM MIDTOWN SQUARE AT TELFAIR BLVD CIRCLE

08:06 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:10 AM BRADDOCK RD & OLD BRANCH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 2 of 18

08:13 AM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

08:17 AM APPLEGATE LA & APPLEGATE LN

08:21 AM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY

08:25 AM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

08:28 AM CURTIS DR & OVERLOOK ES DRIVEWAY

08:32 AM 3011 SOUTHERN AVE(1ST ENTRANCE KING'S APT)

08:36 AM OXON RUN DR AND NORTH ANVIL LA

08:40 AM 26TH AVE & CATSKILL ST

08:41 AM 23RD PKWY & CALLOWAY ST

08:45 AM 27TH AVE AND KEITH ST

08:49 AM 23RD PKWY @ IVERSON TOWERS APTS

08:52 AM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

08:57 AM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

09:03 AM N HURON DR & SENECA DR

09:12 AM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

BUS 667
08:14 AM GARDEN DR & GWYNNDALE DR

08:17 AM HARDESTY DR AND ELSIE CT

08:20 AM DIXON DR & RIGA ST

08:25 AM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

08:30 AM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

08:35 AM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

08:39 AM NATAHALA DR AND SANTEETLAH DR

08:42 AM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

08:44 AM RODGERS DR & TRUBADOR DR

08:49 AM ADIOS ST & CHRIS MAR AVE

08:53 AM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

08:54 AM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

08:57 AM ARBUTUS LN & WOODLAND LN

08:59 AM MANOR RD & OLD BRANCH AVE

BUS 676
07:57 AM WOODYARD RD & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

08:12 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

08:26 AM ATLANTA AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

08:30 AM BUS SHELTER AT PERIMETER RD & LAUREL DR

08:40 AM ALLENTOWN RD & KAREN ANNE DR

08:45 AM LANHAM LN & JAYCEE'S EARLY LEANING CENTER DRIVE

08:51 AM BERNARD DR & LADD AVE

08:53 AM ALLENTOWN RD & COMET DR

08:55 AM ARUNDEL DR & CHARLES WAY

09:00 AM JAFFREY RD & KINGSWAY RD

09:04 AM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 3 of 18

09:08 AM DEN MEADE AVE AND HENSON VALLEY WAY

09:11 AM BOCK RD & HENSON VALLEY WAY

09:18 AM HART RD & MURRAY HILL DR

BUS 682
08:10 AM ALLENTOWN RD & LUCILLE DR

08:15 AM OAKDALE ST & OAKLAWN RD

08:26 AM STEED RD & STONEY HARBOR DR

08:30 AM PAMELIA PL & STEEDS GRANT WAY

08:33 AM DORIS DR & TESTWAY AVE

08:38 AM GLEN WAY AND TREE VIEW WAY

08:43 AM ALLENTOWN RD & THORNKNOLL DR

08:48 AM BROADVIEW RD & CENTENNIAL DR

08:54 AM LYNNALAN DR AND OLD PALMER RD

08:56 AM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR

09:00 AM FELWOOD ST & FRAN DEL DR

BUS 683
08:47 AM WELDON DR AND HARLEY LA

08:50 AM TEMPLE HILL RD & SUBURBAN CT.

09:01 AM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

BUS 686
08:17 AM BRINKLEY RD & MAPLES LN

08:19 AM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

08:22 AM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

08:28 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

08:32 AM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

08:37 AM COPPERVILLE WAY AND CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUIT WAY

08:41 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

08:43 AM BRINKLEY RD & HUNTCREST CONDOMINIUMS DRIVE

08:44 AM BRINKLEY RD & BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS

08:48 AM HEATHER HILLS APARTMENTS @ BUS STOP

08:51 AM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

08:56 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

09:03 AM BELFAST DR AND BELFAST PL

09:10 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

09:12 AM LIVINGSTON RD & BRODERICK DR

09:14 AM BRODERICK DR @ BRODERICK DR @ LAMPPOST

BUS 732
08:35 AM RIVERPOINTE APTS @ 8340 SERVICE RD (MANGT OFFICE)

08:45 AM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

09:18 AM OXON HILL RD @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 4 of 18

BUS 733
08:30 AM ROSECROFT BLVD AND CALVIN ST

08:34 AM 2015 BROWNS LN

08:36 AM 6801 BOCK RD

08:39 AM BITTERNUT CT & SOURWOOD LN

08:45 AM SHAGBARK CT & TUCKER RD

08:51 AM FERGUSON LN & WILSON WAY

08:56 AM RIDGEVALE AVE & TUCKER RD

09:04 AM 1636 TUCKER RD

BUS 737
08:50 AM FORT FOOTE RD & SHALLOW CREEK LN

08:53 AM TRAVERSE WAY AND EAGLE HEAD DR

08:57 AM EDGEWATER TER & TRAVERSE WAY

09:03 AM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

BUS 738
08:55 AM 8409 FORT FOOTE RD

08:58 AM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

BUS 739
08:41 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

08:42 AM 7907 KERBY HILL RD (WILSON TOWERS APTS)

08:51 AM CAMELOT WAY AND LANCELOT RD

08:57 AM OXON HILL RD AND EL CAMINO WAY

08:59 AM OXON HILL RD & PATES DR (SW)

09:01 AM OAK LN & OXON HILL RD

BUS 740
08:46 AM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

08:50 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND CAREY BRANCH DR

08:53 AM LIVINGSTON RD & SHAGO DR

08:56 AM 7501 LIVINGSTON RD

08:58 AM 7509 LIVINGSTON RD

09:00 AM 7515 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 741
08:30 AM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

08:42 AM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

08:48 AM IVERSON ST & BOYDELL AVE

08:52 AM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

08:55 AM SOUTHVIEW DR & FOUR SEASONS PL

08:59 AM KENNEBEC ST & FOX HILLS APTS (PDN)

09:01 AM DEAL DR AND KENNEBEC ST

09:05 AM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 5 of 18

09:09 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

09:13 AM JARVIS AVE AND CLEARVIEW AVE

BUS 744
08:42 AM CAREY BRANCH DR AND CAREY BRANCH PL

BUS 746
08:50 AM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

08:58 AM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

09:03 AM CLAUDIA DR AND ESTHER DR

BUS 748
08:34 AM CULVER ST & DEER PARK DR

08:49 AM LONG BOW RD AND ROUND TABLE DR

08:55 AM TOR BRYAN RD AND BENTWOOD DR

08:59 AM BRANCHVIEW DR AND BENTWOOD DR

BUS 752
08:49 AM LOUGHRAN RD AND LOUGHRAN TERR

08:53 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

08:58 AM ALCOA DR & BARRETT RD

BUS 753
08:44 AM 6009 OXON HILL RD

08:53 AM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

08:57 AM CEDAR RIDGE DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

09:00 AM ARTHUR DR E & OXON HILL RD

BUS 756
08:25 AM OWENS RD & WOODLAND BLVD

08:30 AM HIDDEN PINE LA AND JOHN A THOMPSON RD

08:43 AM BALMORAL DR AND OXON HILL RD

08:50 AM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

08:55 AM ARCHERY DR AND FRIAR RD

09:03 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

BUS 760
08:50 AM SANDY BAR DR AND INDIAN PRINCESS DR

08:55 AM 9125 FORT FOOTE RD

08:58 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLUFFWOOD LA @ WHITE WALL

BUS 812
07:47 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

07:53 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

07:55 AM BANK ST & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

07:56 AM 9120 BANK ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 6 of 18

08:00 AM REDWOOD AVE & TOWER RD

08:07 AM 16308 BRANDYWINE RD

08:11 AM 18305 AQUASCO RD

08:18 AM 21706 AQUASCO RD

08:37 AM CROOM RD & MOLLY BERRY RD

08:40 AM 13100 MOLLY BERRY RD

08:48 AM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

08:52 AM LUSBYS LA AND HEATHERWICK DR

08:58 AM EARNSHAW DR AND ELMWOOD DR

09:01 AM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

09:16 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

09:19 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

BUS 855
08:16 AM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

08:17 AM LAREN  LN &THRIFT RD

08:19 AM MCGUIRE WAY AND SIMMONS LA

08:21 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:23 AM SUMMERSWEET DR AND EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE

08:27 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

08:32 AM FLORAL PARK RD AND OLD LIBERTY LA

08:34 AM ARYA DR AND FLORAL PARK RD

08:39 AM APPLECROSS DR & TOVE RD

08:42 AM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

08:44 AM CAROLINA MEADO & ETHAN MANOR RD

08:49 AM EAST BONIWOOD TURN AND COSCA PARK PL

08:51 AM WEST BONIWOOD TURN AND BUTLERS BRANCH RD

08:59 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

BUS 859
07:55 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

07:58 AM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

08:01 AM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR & WANNIS CT

08:05 AM POPLAR HILL DR AND HOLLY LA

08:14 AM 10106 BRANDYWINE RD

08:17 AM BUCKLER RD AND ARMOR DR

08:21 AM CLINTON MANOR DR AND  PIN OAK ST

08:24 AM HALE DR & MICHAEL DR

08:27 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

08:30 AM WOODEN BRIDGE LA AND MOUNT AUBURN DR

08:33 AM SUMMIT CREEK DR AND SERENADE LA

08:37 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

08:39 AM STUART LA AND WADE AVE

08:42 AM WOODYARD STATION RD & WOODYARD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 7 of 18

08:47 AM 8310 SCHULTZ RD

08:50 AM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

08:56 AM OLD BRANCH AVE AND TARQUIN AVE

09:00 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

09:04 AM TINKERS CREEK DR AND ZEPHYR AVE

BUS 862
07:22 AM CHAPTICO CT AND CLEMENTS WAY

07:30 AM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

07:34 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND CHADSEY LA

07:40 AM DAWN CHORUS LN & MCKENDREE RD

07:45 AM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

07:51 AM ACCOKEEK RD & NEALE DR

08:00 AM GARDNER RD & MATTAWOMAN LN

08:11 AM 4410 DANVILLE RD

08:18 AM 4201 DANVILLE RD

08:28 AM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

08:31 AM HARDY TAVERN DR & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

08:37 AM SAINT MARYS VIEW AND BAILEYS POND RD

08:42 AM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND MAPLE CROSS ST@PLAYGROUND

08:49 AM PARKER LN & PISCATAWAY RD

BUS 865
08:02 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

08:16 AM TAYLOR AVE AND TIOGA RD

08:22 AM CHALFONT AVE & VENANGO RD

08:31 AM 14411 BERRY RD

08:35 AM BERRY RD AND  BRAEMAR CT

08:44 AM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

08:49 AM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

08:55 AM CHATSWORTH DR AND WHITE HALL FOREST SERVICE RD

08:59 AM CHATSWORTH DR AND OVERLEA CT

09:05 AM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

09:11 AM APRIL ST AND BISQUE ST

BUS 871
08:10 AM ALLENTOWN RD & FRIENDSHIP HEIGHTS DR & OLD ALLENTOWN RD

08:17 AM CALTOR LN & RHODESIA AVE

08:24 AM OLD FORT HILLS DR & OLD FORT RD E

08:28 AM CEDARWOOD LN & OLD FORT RD E & VALLEY BROOK DR

08:33 AM OLD GATE CT & VALLEY BROOK DR

08:37 AM OLD FORT RD & POWDER HORN DR

08:39 AM LEE RD & THOMAS RD

08:43 AM FOLK DR & OLD FORT RD & VALLEY VIEW DR

08:46 AM SKIPJACK DR & OLD DRUMMER BOY LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 8 of 18

08:51 AM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE & OLD MUSKETT LA

08:54 AM GUNPOWDER DR & OLD DRUMMER BOY LN

08:57 AM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

09:02 AM OLD FORT RD & VAN BUREN DR

09:06 AM 12320 LIVINGSTON RD

09:08 AM 12401 LIVINGSTON RD

09:12 AM 12217 LIVINGSTON RD

09:16 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND  QUATAR ST

BUS 876
07:58 AM LOURDES DR AND HICKORY DR

08:03 AM GABLE LA AND MERCK PL

08:07 AM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

08:12 AM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

08:16 AM PEACE DR & WARBURTON LN

08:19 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

08:22 AM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

08:26 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

08:28 AM BONHILL DR & RHAME DR

08:30 AM LENFANT DR & WASHINGTON DR

08:33 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & GLASGOW CT & GLASGOW WAY

08:37 AM GLENEAGLES DR & W TANTALLON DR

08:40 AM MONTEREY CIR & W TANTALLON DR

08:42 AM ARROW PARK DR AND W TANTALLON DR

08:43 AM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

08:47 AM 201 SWAN CREEK RD

08:51 AM AUTUMWOOD LANE AND  BRAEBURN DR

08:55 AM AMBROSE LN & AMER DR

09:05 AM RIVERVIEW RD & W RIVERVIEW RD

09:08 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

09:13 AM 9612 LIVINGSTON RD

09:16 AM 9400 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 893
07:48 AM 14405 FARMINGTON CREEK RD

07:54 AM FARMINGTON RD W & RESERVE RD

07:57 AM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD

08:00 AM 16300 MANNING RD W

08:04 AM LIVINGSTON RD & XANDER ST

08:21 AM CATHERINE FRAN DR AND SHANNA DR

08:25 AM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

08:27 AM BARNEY DR & BOHAC LN

08:34 AM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

08:43 AM CASTLE CREEK LN & MADRILLON WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 9 of 18

08:47 AM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

08:51 AM CARIBBEAN WAY & TORTOLA DR

08:56 AM ROLLING TREE RD AND FARM HOUSE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 10 of 18

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Oxon Hill High

BUS 057
04:40 PM MIKE SHAPIRO DR & OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

04:42 PM 7201 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD @ (CLUBHOUSE AFTER SCHOOL SP

04:48 PM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

04:51 PM GOLDFIELD PL AND DRAWBRIDGE CT

04:56 PM 9600 DANGERFIELD RD

05:02 PM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

05:07 PM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

05:13 PM SHACKELFORD WAY AND DANGERFIELD RD

05:15 PM EVELYN LA AND DANGERFIELD RD

05:21 PM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

05:23 PM 7710 WOODYARD FARM RD

05:29 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

05:39 PM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST

05:43 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

05:49 PM WOODYWARD AND JOHENSU DR

05:53 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

06:01 PM WOODYARD RD & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

06:16 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

06:32 PM 13505 WILLIAM BEANES RD

BUS 077
04:43 PM HEARTWOOD LN & WOODYARD CIR

04:47 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

04:53 PM BRADOON PL AND DRESSAGE DR

04:58 PM WACO DR AND HOLLAWAY DR (!)

05:01 PM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

05:07 PM BLACKSTONE AVE & HEATHERLEIGH DR

05:11 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & MARLBORO CROSSING CT

05:15 PM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

05:29 PM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

05:36 PM CHIP SHOT LN & PUTTERS CT & WALLACE LN

05:46 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & HEATHERMORE BLVD

05:49 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

05:53 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

BUS 675
04:29 PM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

04:33 PM OWENS RD & WOODLAND BLVD

04:39 PM HIDDEN PINE LA AND JOHN A THOMPSON RD

04:47 PM 26TH AVE & CATSKILL ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 11 of 18

04:51 PM 3011 SOUTHERN AVE(1ST ENTRANCE KING'S APT)

04:55 PM OXON RUN DR AND NORTH ANVIL LA

04:59 PM 26TH AVE & CATSKILL ST

05:03 PM 27TH AVE AND KEITH ST

05:07 PM 23RD PKWY @ IVERSON TOWERS APTS

05:10 PM 23RD PKWY & CALLOWAY ST

05:13 PM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

05:18 PM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

05:21 PM IVERSON ST & BOYDELL AVE

05:26 PM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

05:30 PM SOUTHVIEW DR & FOUR SEASONS PL

05:33 PM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

05:40 PM CULVER ST & DEER PARK DR

BUS 676
04:29 PM HART RD & MURRAY HILL DR

04:36 PM BOCK RD & HENSON VALLEY WAY

04:39 PM DEN MEADE AVE AND HENSON VALLEY WAY

04:43 PM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

04:47 PM JAFFREY RD & KINGSWAY RD

04:52 PM ARUNDEL DR & CHARLES WAY

04:55 PM ALLENTOWN RD & COMET DR

04:57 PM BERNARD DR & LADD AVE

05:04 PM WELDON DR AND HARLEY LA

05:08 PM COLONIAL DR & MIDDLETON LN

05:11 PM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

05:15 PM ALLENTOWN RD & KAREN ANNE DR

05:20 PM LANHAM LN & JAYCEE'S EARLY LEANING CENTER DRIVE

05:28 PM OAKDALE ST & OAKLAWN RD

05:31 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LUCILLE DR

BUS 677
04:32 PM BELFAST DR AND BELFAST PL

04:42 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

04:46 PM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

04:49 PM HEATHER HILLS APARTMENTS @ BUS STOP

04:51 PM BRINKLEY RD & BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS

04:57 PM COPPERVILLE WAY AND CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUIT WAY

05:03 PM TEMPLE HILL RD & SUBURBAN CT.

05:07 PM BRINKLEY RD & MAPLES LN

05:09 PM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

05:13 PM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

05:17 PM BRINKLEY RD & HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS DRIVE

05:19 PM HUNTLEY SQUARE DR @ AT ENT TO APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 12 of 18

BUS 686
04:36 PM CURTIS DR & OVERLOOK ES DRIVEWAY

04:40 PM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

04:44 PM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY

04:53 PM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS (NE)

05:04 PM BUS SHELTER AT PERIMETER RD & LAUREL DR

05:09 PM AUTH RD & MORRIS AVE

05:15 PM ATLANTA AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

05:26 PM APPLEGATE LA & APPLEGATE LN

05:30 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

05:34 PM BRADDOCK RD & OLD BRANCH AVE

05:39 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:41 PM MIDTOWN SQUARE AT TELFAIR BLVD CIRCLE

05:46 PM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

05:53 PM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

05:56 PM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

BUS 695
04:33 PM FELWOOD ST & FRAN DEL DR

04:37 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR

04:41 PM LYNNALAN DR AND OLD PALMER RD

04:46 PM BROADVIEW RD & CENTENNIAL DR

04:51 PM ALLENTOWN RD & THORNKNOLL DR

04:55 PM GLEN WAY AND TREE VIEW WAY

05:00 PM DORIS DR & TESTWAY AVE

05:03 PM PAMELIA PL & STEEDS GRANT WAY

05:10 PM STEED RD & STONEY HARBOR DR

05:12 PM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

05:17 PM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

05:21 PM DIXON DR & RIGA ST

05:24 PM HARDESTY DR AND ELSIE CT

05:28 PM WOODYARD STATION RD & WOODYARD RD

05:32 PM MANOR RD & OLD BRANCH AVE

05:35 PM ARBUTUS LN & WOODLAND LN

05:38 PM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

05:39 PM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

05:42 PM ADIOS ST & CHRIS MAR AVE

05:48 PM RODGERS DR & TRUBADOR DR

05:51 PM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

05:53 PM NATAHALA DR AND SANTEETLAH DR

05:58 PM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 741
04:34 PM BRANCHVIEW DR AND BENTWOOD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:04 PM Page 13 of 18

04:38 PM TOR BRYAN RD AND BENTWOOD DR

04:41 PM OXON HILL RD & PATES DR (SW)

04:43 PM OXON HILL RD AND EL CAMINO WAY

04:48 PM LONG BOW RD AND ROUND TABLE DR

BUS 743
04:50 PM ALCOA DR & BARRETT RD

04:51 PM ALCOA DR & BARRETT RD

04:53 PM ALCOA DR & BARRETT RD

05:04 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

05:09 PM LOUGHRAN RD AND LOUGHRAN TERR

BUS 744
04:28 PM OXON HILL RD @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

BUS 746
04:44 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLUFFWOOD LA @ WHITE WALL

04:47 PM 9125 FORT FOOTE RD

04:51 PM SANDY BAR DR AND INDIAN PRINCESS DR

BUS 748
04:31 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

04:32 PM OAK LN & OXON HILL RD

04:37 PM EDGEWATER TER & TRAVERSE WAY

04:40 PM TRAVERSE WAY AND EAGLE HEAD DR

04:42 PM FORT FOOTE RD & SHALLOW CREEK LN

BUS 749
04:33 PM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

04:38 PM 8409 FORT FOOTE RD

BUS 750
04:29 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

04:31 PM LIVINGSTON RD & BRODERICK DR

04:34 PM BRODERICK DR @ BRODERICK DR @ LAMPPOST COPY

04:36 PM 7501 LIVINGSTON RD

04:38 PM 7509 LIVINGSTON RD

04:40 PM 7515 LIVINGSTON RD

04:42 PM LIVINGSTON RD & SHAGO DR

04:45 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND CAREY BRANCH DR

04:49 PM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

BUS 751
04:30 PM 7907 KERBY HILL RD (WILSON TOWERS APTS)

04:40 PM CAMELOT WAY AND LANCELOT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:05 PM Page 14 of 18

BUS 752
04:28 PM SHAGBARK CT & TUCKER RD

04:35 PM 1636 TUCKER RD

04:42 PM FERGUSON LN & WILSON WAY

04:47 PM RIDGEVALE AVE & TUCKER RD

04:53 PM BITTERNUT CT & SOURWOOD LN

04:56 PM 2015 BROWNS LN

04:58 PM ROSECROFT BLVD AND CALVIN ST

BUS 753
04:28 PM BALMORAL DR E & OXON HILL RD

04:30 PM BROCKTON RD & DOMINION DR

BUS 754
04:31 PM ARTHUR DR E & OXON HILL RD

04:36 PM CEDAR RIDGE DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

04:40 PM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

04:49 PM 6009 OXON HILL RD

BUS 755
04:32 PM RIVERPOINTE APTS @ 8340 SERVICE RD (MANGT OFFICE)

04:38 PM CAREY BRANCH DR AND CAREY BRANCH PL

BUS 756
04:34 PM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

04:46 PM N HURON DR & SENECA DR

04:50 PM KENNEBEC ST & FOX HILLS APTS (PDN)

04:53 PM DEAL DR AND KENNEBEC ST

05:00 PM JARVIS AVE AND CLEARVIEW AVE

05:03 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

05:08 PM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

BUS 757
04:31 PM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

04:40 PM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

BUS 758
04:31 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

04:37 PM ARCHERY DR AND FRIAR RD

04:41 PM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

BUS 812
04:45 PM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

04:51 PM EARNSHAW DR AND ELMWOOD DR

04:57 PM LUSBYS LA AND HEATHERWICK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:05 PM Page 15 of 18

05:03 PM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

05:20 PM 13100 MOLLY BERRY RD

05:31 PM CROOM RD & MOLLY BERRY RD

05:56 PM 21706 AQUASCO RD

06:07 PM 18305 AQUASCO RD

06:13 PM 16308 BRANDYWINE RD

06:23 PM REDWOOD AVE & TOWER RD

06:26 PM BANK ST & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

06:28 PM 9120 BANK ST

06:32 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

06:40 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

BUS 855
04:40 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

04:44 PM NEW ENGLAND DR & TIPPETT RD

04:49 PM EAST BONIWOOD TURN AND COSCA PARK PL

04:53 PM WEST BONIWOOD TURN AND BUTLERS BRANCH RD

05:01 PM CAROLINA MEADO & ETHAN MANOR RD

05:12 PM PARKER LN & PISCATAWAY RD

05:16 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

05:19 PM APPLECROSS DR & TOVE RD

05:28 PM ARYA DR AND FLORAL PARK RD

05:33 PM FLORAL PARK RD AND OLD LIBERTY LA

05:48 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

05:55 PM SUMMERSWEET DR AND EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE

BUS 859
04:40 PM STUART LA AND WADE AVE

04:44 PM DEERSTILL WAY & STUART LN

04:46 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

04:47 PM 9601 QUIET BROOK LN

04:54 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

04:57 PM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

05:00 PM POPLAR HILL DR AND HOLLY LA

05:05 PM KITTAMA DR N AND SURRATTS RD

05:13 PM FOXBRANCH CT & SURRATTS MANOR DR

05:18 PM SUMMIT CREEK DR AND SERENADE LA

05:21 PM WOODEN BRIDGE LA AND MOUNT AUBURN DR

05:25 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

05:27 PM HALE DR & MICHAEL DR

05:31 PM 10106 BRANDYWINE RD

05:35 PM BUCKLER RD AND ARMOR DR

05:40 PM CLINTON MANOR DR AND  PIN OAK ST

05:48 PM GARDEN DR & GWYNNDALE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:05 PM Page 16 of 18

05:53 PM 8310 SCHULTZ RD

05:59 PM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

06:04 PM TINKERS CREEK DR AND ZEPHYR AVE

06:08 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

06:11 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND TARQUIN AVE

06:19 PM WOODYARD STATION RD & DARTER WAY

BUS 862
04:42 PM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND MAPLE CROSS ST@PLAYGROUND

04:47 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW AND BAILEYS POND RD

04:53 PM HARDY TAVERN DR & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

04:57 PM 4201 DANVILLE RD

05:07 PM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

05:13 PM 4410 DANVILLE RD

05:30 PM GARDNER RD & MATTAWOMAN LN

05:40 PM ACCOKEEK RD & NEALE DR

05:46 PM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

05:51 PM DAWN CHORUS LN & MCKENDREE RD

05:57 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND CHADSEY LA

06:00 PM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

06:09 PM CHAPTICO CT AND CLEMENTS WAY

BUS 865
04:40 PM TAYLOR AVE AND TIOGA RD

04:46 PM CHALFONT AVE & VENANGO RD

04:52 PM 14411 BERRY RD

04:56 PM BERRY RD AND  BRAEMAR CT

05:05 PM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

05:10 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

05:17 PM 15404 LIVINGSTON RD

05:21 PM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

05:26 PM CHATSWORTH DR AND OVERLEA CT

05:30 PM CHATSWORTH DR AND WHITE HALL FOREST SERVICE RD

05:34 PM APRIL ST AND BISQUE ST

05:51 PM LAREN  LN &THRIFT RD

05:55 PM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR (SE)

05:58 PM MCGUIRE WAY AND SIMMONS LA

06:03 PM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

BUS 876
04:32 PM 9400 LIVINGSTON RD

04:35 PM 9612 LIVINGSTON RD

04:41 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

04:43 PM RIVERVIEW RD & W RIVERVIEW RD

04:52 PM AMBROSE LN & AMER DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:05 PM Page 17 of 18

04:57 PM AUTUMWOOD LANE AND  BRAEBURN DR

05:01 PM 201 SWAN CREEK RD

05:04 PM LOURDES DR AND HICKORY DR

05:10 PM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

05:12 PM ARROW PARK DR AND W TANTALLON DR

05:14 PM MONTEREY CIR & W TANTALLON DR

05:16 PM GLENEAGLES DR & W TANTALLON DR

05:19 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & GLASGOW CT & GLASGOW WAY

05:23 PM LENFANT DR & WASHINGTON DR

05:26 PM BONHILL DR & RHAME DR

05:28 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:30 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

05:33 PM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

05:37 PM PEACE DR & WARBURTON LN

05:42 PM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

05:47 PM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

05:50 PM GABLE LA AND MERCK PL

BUS 882
04:36 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND  QUATAR ST

04:39 PM 12217 LIVINGSTON RD

04:41 PM 12401 LIVINGSTON RD

04:43 PM 12320 LIVINGSTON RD

04:45 PM OLD FORT RD & VAN BUREN DR

04:50 PM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

04:54 PM GUNPOWDER DR & OLD DRUMMER BOY LN

04:56 PM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE & OLD MUSKETT LA

05:00 PM SKIPJACK DR & OLD DRUMMER BOY LA

05:03 PM FOLK DR & OLD FORT RD & VALLEY VIEW DR

05:07 PM LEE RD & THOMAS RD

05:13 PM OLD GATE CT & VALLEY BROOK DR

05:14 PM CEDARWOOD LN & OLD FORT RD E & VALLEY BROOK DR

05:22 PM ALLENTOWN RD & FRIENDSHIP HEIGHTS DR & OLD ALLENTOWN RD

05:29 PM CALTOR LN & RHODESIA AVE

05:36 PM OLD FORT HILLS DR & OLD FORT RD E

05:38 PM OLD FORT RD & POWDER HORN DR

BUS 893
04:44 PM 14405 FARMINGTON CREEK RD

04:52 PM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD

04:56 PM ROLLING TREE RD AND FARM HOUSE RD

05:00 PM CARIBBEAN WAY & TORTOLA DR

05:04 PM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

05:10 PM 17013 MADRILLON WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:05 PM Page 18 of 18

05:22 PM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

05:28 PM BARNEY DR & BOHAC LN

05:30 PM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

05:36 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR AND SHANNA DR

05:47 PM LIVINGSTON RD & XANDER ST

05:52 PM 16300 MANNING RD W

05:56 PM FARMINGTON RD W & RESERVE RD


